On page 1, line 4, of the Senate Military and Veterans Affairs bill, delete " \$4,500,000" and insert " \$1,500,000"

On page 1, line 5, of the Senate Military and Veterans Affairs bill, after "to " delete "477th Avenue from its intersection with 258th Street, and "

On page 1, line 6, of the Senate Military and Veterans Affairs bill, after "Road" insert " and 477th Avenue,"

On page 1, line 6, of the Senate Military and Veterans Affairs bill, delete " its" and insert " the"

On page 1, line 6, of the Senate Military and Veterans Affairs bill, delete " with" and insert " of Slip Up Creek Road and"

On page 1, line 7, of the Senate Military and Veterans Affairs bill, after "Avenue" delete ", leading"

On page 1, line 7, of the Senate Military and Veterans Affairs bill, after "the " insert "entrance of the "

On page 1, line 7, of the Senate Military and Veterans Affairs bill, after "Cemetery" insert " on 477th Avenue"